DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
04/07/2003
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 7551188
Surface mount electrolytics
Surface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolyticsSurface mount electrolytics
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
11-2462 NACZ101M16V 100UF 16V LOW ESR ELEC. SMD CAP (PK10)
11-2464 NACZ221M16V 220UF16V LOWESR SMD(PK10)*OFFER 11-2421*
11-2466 NACZ471M16V 470UF 16V SMD CAP (PK 10)*OFFER 11-2422*
11-2468 NACZ220M35V 22UF 35V ELEC SMD CAP *OFFER 11-2423*
11-2470 NACZ470M35V 47UF 35V LOW ESR ELEC. SMD CAP (PK10)
11-2472 NACZ221M35V 220UF 35V LOW ESR ELEC. SMD CAP (PK10)
11-2474 NACZ100M50V 10UF50VLESRELECSMD(PK10) *OFFER 11-2426*
11-2476 NACZ220M50V 22UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC SMD CAP (PK10)
11-2478 NACZ470M50V 47UF50VLESRELECSMD(PK10) *OFFER 11-2428*
11-2480 NACZ101M50V 100UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC. SMD CAP (PK10)
11-2482 NACZ101M16V6.3X6.3 100UF 16V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP(RL 800)RC
11-2484 NACZ221M16V6.3X8 220UF 16V LOW ESR ELEC SMD CAP(RL 500)RC
11-2486 NACZ471M16V8X10.5 470UF 16V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP RL 300 RC
11-2488 NACZ220M35V5X6.3 22UF 35V LOW ESR ELEC SMD CAP (RL 800)RC
11-2490 NACZ470M35V6.3X6.3 47UF 35V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP (RL 800)RC
11-2492 NACZ221M35V8X10.5 220UF 35V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP(RL 300)RC
11-2494 NACZ100M50V6.3X6.3 10UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP (RL 800)RC
11-2496 NACZ220M50V6.3X6.3 22UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC. SMD CAP(RL 800)RC
11-2498 NACZ470M50V6.3X8 47UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP (RL 500)RC
11-2500 NACZ101M50V8X10.5 100UF 50V LOW ESR ELEC.SMD CAP RL 300 RC
3
S
U
R